

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18100/2013

M/S SALEM TEXTILES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AUTH.OFFICER,M/S PHOENIX ARC PVT.LTD.&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sayooj Mohandas M., Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent Nos.1 and 4 to file counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.2, 3, 5 and 6 are yet to be served. Fresh steps be taken for their service through the District Court besides other postal means.

List again on 9.5.2014.

		(SANJIV JAIN)
		REGISTRAR