

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s)  
3726-3727/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/01/2014  
in WP No. 48250/2013,08/01/2014 in WP No. 6853/2013 passed by the  
High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

M/S UNIWORD TELECOM LTD &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment as party respondent and interim  
relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 31/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Impleadment Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Serva Mittar, Adv.  
For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mookhmina Muzzammil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 1-2 - Applications for impleadment are allowed.

List on 08.12.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.11.03  
15:12:40 IST

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar