

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.3726-3727/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/01/2014
in WP Nos.48250/2013 and 6853/2013 passed by the High Court Of
Judicature at Allahabad)

M/S UNIWORD TELECOM LTD & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 08/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar,Adv.Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Chaurasiya,Adv.
For M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 16th December, 2014.Additional documents, if any, may be filed within
four days from today.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master