

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
3726-3727/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/01/2014 in WP No. 48250/2013,08/01/2014 in WP No. 6853/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

M/S UNIWORD TELECOM LTD & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhaskar V., Adv.
Mr. R. N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) 18100 of 2013 (which is scheduled to be listed on 13.01.2015).

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.12.19
16:20:12 IST

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar